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CIRCULAR
Date Sheet Class X
Dear Parents
Greetings of the Day!

Please find mentioned below the Date Sheet for CBSE Class - X Examination, 2023-24:

Time

(Oman Time) Subject (Code)

Date Day

15 February 2024 | Thursday | 9:00 am. - 11:00 a.m. Painting (049)

19 February 2024 | Monday | 9:00 am. - 12:00 Noon | Sanskrit (122)

21 February 2024 | Wednesday | 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 Noon | Hindi Course-B (085)

24 February 2024 | Saturday | 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 Noon | Malayalam (012)

26 February 2024 | Monday | 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 Noon | English (Language and Literature) (184)

02 March 2024 Saturday | 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 Noon | Science (086)

04 March 2024 Monday | 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 Noon | Home Science (064)

05 March 2024 Tuesday | 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 Noon | Arabic (016)

07 March 2024 Thursday | 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 Noon | Social Science (087)

Mathematics - Standard (041)
Mathematics - Basic (241)

11 March 2024 Monday | 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 Noon

13 March 2024 | Wednesday | 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. Computer Applications (165)

NOTE:

e All students must report to school latest by 7:30 a.m. in proper school attire.
e Students should carry Hall ticket (admit card) and all the required stationery materials.
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With est wishes!
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